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Lietuvos čempionatas
Kaunas, 27- - 29-6-2013

Event 19 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
2013-06-28 - 10:00 Results Prelim
LR 3:55.41 Vytautas JANUSAITIS K PM 1997-01-01
LČ R 3:55.41 Vytautas JANUŠAITIS K PM Vilnius 2007-07-12

Laiko normatyvas : 5:02.23
Points: FINA 2012

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Grantas DAPKUS 96 K C SM 4:13.41 654 A
50m: 29.47 29.47 150m: 1:33.78 32.30 250m: 2:38.42 32.10 350m: 3:42.99 31.92

100m: 1:01.48 32.01 200m: 2:06.32 32.54 300m: 3:11.07 32.65 400m: 4:13.41 30.42

2. Arminas SEDEREVIČIUS 96 K PM 4:14.44 647 A
50m: 29.81 29.81 150m: 1:34.19 32.30 250m: 2:38.83 32.23 350m: 3:43.36 31.91

100m: 1:01.89 32.08 200m: 2:06.60 32.41 300m: 3:11.45 32.62 400m: 4:14.44 31.08

3. Jonas ZAKARAUSKAS 95 K C SM 4:16.03 635 A
50m: 29.18 29.18 150m: 1:34.30 32.96 250m: 2:39.43 31.83 350m: 3:45.15 33.17

100m: 1:01.34 32.16 200m: 2:07.60 33.30 300m: 3:11.98 32.55 400m: 4:16.03 30.88

4. Matas LATAITIS 97 V VSM 4:16.08 634 A
50m: 28.88 28.88 150m: 1:34.15 32.92 250m: 2:40.04 32.82 350m: 3:45.51 33.02

100m: 1:01.23 32.35 200m: 2:07.22 33.07 300m: 3:12.49 32.45 400m: 4:16.08 30.57

5. Simas ŽIAUKAS 91 K C SM 4:16.91 628 A
50m: 30.19 30.19 150m: 1:35.99 32.71 250m: 2:41.35 32.69 350m: 3:46.08 32.27

100m: 1:03.28 33.09 200m: 2:08.66 32.67 300m: 3:13.81 32.46 400m: 4:16.91 30.83

6. Rokas DOBROVOLSKIS 95 Š Delf 4:20.92 600 A
50m: 28.55 28.55 150m: 1:35.77 34.35 250m: 2:43.23 33.69 350m: 3:48.50 31.04

100m: 1:01.42 32.87 200m: 2:09.54 33.77 300m: 3:17.46 34.23 400m: 4:20.92 32.42

7. Karol OLENDER 96 Gdansk 4:23.17 584 A
50m: 29.68 29.68 150m: 1:36.78 34.08 250m: 2:44.04 33.18 350m: 3:50.72 33.01

100m: 1:02.70 33.02 200m: 2:10.86 34.08 300m: 3:17.71 33.67 400m: 4:23.17 32.45

8. Lukas ANTANAVIČIUS 98 Beck SC 4:23.29 583 A
50m: 29.62 29.62 150m: 1:35.83 33.40 250m: 2:43.53 33.45 350m: 3:50.35 32.85

100m: 1:02.43 32.81 200m: 2:10.08 34.25 300m: 3:17.50 33.97 400m: 4:23.29 32.94

9. Nedas ŠIUMETA 97 K PM 4:26.13 565 R
50m: 29.63 29.63 150m: 1:35.60 33.27 250m: 2:44.14 34.19 350m: 3:52.54 33.83

100m: 1:02.33 32.70 200m: 2:09.95 34.35 300m: 3:18.71 34.57 400m: 4:26.13 33.59

10. Gytis BIELINIS 96 V VSM 4:27.27 558 R
50m: 30.87 30.87 150m: 1:37.76 34.05 250m: 2:45.47 34.12 350m: 3:54.12 34.41

100m: 1:03.71 32.84 200m: 2:11.35 33.59 300m: 3:19.71 34.24 400m: 4:27.27 33.15

11. Tomas MIKALAUSKAS 97 K C SM 4:30.91 536
50m: 30.73 30.73 150m: 1:38.45 34.11 250m: 2:46.63 33.35 350m: 3:55.88 34.58

100m: 1:04.34 33.61 200m: 2:13.28 34.83 300m: 3:21.30 34.67 400m: 4:30.91 35.03

12. Aistis Rokas VYŠNIAUSKAS 95 V VSM 4:31.43 532
50m: 30.04 30.04 150m: 1:38.20 34.12 250m: 2:49.03 35.55 350m: 3:59.70 35.17

100m: 1:04.08 34.04 200m: 2:13.48 35.28 300m: 3:24.53 35.50 400m: 4:31.43 31.73

13. Maksims DUDNIKS 96 R Delf 4:31.85 530
50m: 29.92 29.92 150m: 1:37.50 34.80 250m: 2:47.33 35.04 350m: 3:57.96 35.12

100m: 1:02.70 32.78 200m: 2:12.29 34.79 300m: 3:22.84 35.51 400m: 4:31.85 33.89

14. Vladimir ARIPOVSKIJ 95 V VSM 4:34.63 514
50m: 31.96 31.96 150m: 1:40.58 34.11 250m: 2:50.04 34.48 350m: 4:01.61 35.87

100m: 1:06.47 34.51 200m: 2:15.56 34.98 300m: 3:25.74 35.70 400m: 4:34.63 33.02

15. Vytenis VAIŠVILAS 97 V VSM 4:35.72 508
50m: 30.95 30.95 150m: 1:40.20 34.93 250m: 2:50.70 34.70 350m: 4:01.34 34.97

100m: 1:05.27 34.32 200m: 2:16.00 35.80 300m: 3:26.37 35.67 400m: 4:35.72 34.38

16. Gytis OGULEVIČIUS 96 Alytaus SRC 4:35.73 508
50m: 31.93 31.93 150m: 1:41.70 35.29 250m: 2:52.04 34.81 350m: 4:01.80 35.07

100m: 1:06.41 34.48 200m: 2:17.23 35.53 300m: 3:26.73 34.69 400m: 4:35.73 33.93
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Lietuvos čempionatas
Kaunas, 27- - 29-6-2013

Event 19, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

17. Martynas KASPERAVIČIUS 94 Š Delf 4:41.29 478
50m: 30.43 30.43 150m: 1:39.97 35.19 250m: 2:52.83 36.33 350m: 4:05.92 36.73

100m: 1:04.78 34.35 200m: 2:16.50 36.53 300m: 3:29.19 36.36 400m: 4:41.29 35.37

18. Aurimas ČIAPAS 96 V VSM 4:41.76 476
50m: 32.13 32.13 150m: 1:42.45 35.43 250m: 2:53.75 35.49 350m: 4:06.24 36.74

100m: 1:07.02 34.89 200m: 2:18.26 35.81 300m: 3:29.50 35.75 400m: 4:41.76 35.52

19. Pawel FRACZEK 98 Gdansk 4:42.46 472
50m: 31.95 31.95 150m: 1:42.42 35.28 250m: 2:54.31 35.91 350m: 4:06.88 35.95

100m: 1:07.14 35.19 200m: 2:18.40 35.98 300m: 3:30.93 36.62 400m: 4:42.46 35.58

20. Paulius KULIŠAUSKAS 95 Š Delf 4:43.16 469
50m: 32.13 32.13 150m: 1:43.25 35.91 250m: 2:55.50 36.35 350m: 4:08.51 36.40

100m: 1:07.34 35.21 200m: 2:19.15 35.90 300m: 3:32.11 36.61 400m: 4:43.16 34.65

21. Mateusz SZCZEPANKIEWICZ 96 Gdansk 4:44.57 462
50m: 31.29 31.29 150m: 1:43.30 36.13 250m: 2:56.50 36.25 350m: 4:09.19 36.00

100m: 1:07.17 35.88 200m: 2:20.25 36.95 300m: 3:33.19 36.69 400m: 4:44.57 35.38

22. Mikas PLADIS 98 V VSM 4:46.20 454
50m: 31.42 31.42 150m: 1:44.11 36.80 250m: 2:59.34 37.86 350m: 4:13.09 36.40

100m: 1:07.31 35.89 200m: 2:21.48 37.37 300m: 3:36.69 37.35 400m: 4:46.20 33.11

23. Arnas PAŠKEVIČIUS 96 Š Delf 4:47.12 450
50m: 32.30 32.30 150m: 1:42.72 35.48 250m: 2:55.81 36.81 350m: 4:11.01 37.76

100m: 1:07.24 34.94 200m: 2:19.00 36.28 300m: 3:33.25 37.44 400m: 4:47.12 36.11

24. Jonas ŠUMSKAS 97 K C SM 4:48.07 445
50m: 31.09 31.09 150m: 1:43.39 37.09 250m: 2:57.60 37.46 350m: 4:12.32 37.82

100m: 1:06.30 35.21 200m: 2:20.14 36.75 300m: 3:34.50 36.90 400m: 4:48.07 35.75

25. Tomas SUNGAILA 99 K PM 4:49.96 437
50m: 32.30 32.30 150m: 1:46.14 37.69 250m: 3:01.50 37.38 350m: 4:15.77 35.90

100m: 1:08.45 36.15 200m: 2:24.12 37.98 300m: 3:39.87 38.37 400m: 4:49.96 34.19

26. Aidas GANELINAS 97 K PM 4:54.00 419
50m: 33.16 33.16 150m: 1:47.16 37.62 250m: 3:03.54 38.01 350m: 4:19.64 37.92

100m: 1:09.54 36.38 200m: 2:25.53 38.37 300m: 3:41.72 38.18 400m: 4:54.00 34.36

27. Rimas BACEVIČIUS 99 Klp G 4:54.37 417
50m: 33.05 33.05 150m: 1:48.34 38.65 250m: 3:04.76 38.47 350m: 4:20.82 37.55

100m: 1:09.69 36.64 200m: 2:26.29 37.95 300m: 3:43.27 38.51 400m: 4:54.37 33.55

28. Martynas BARTNINKAS 99 K PM 4:54.89 415
50m: 32.96 32.96 150m: 1:48.33 37.90 250m: 3:04.97 38.18 350m: 4:19.63 36.89

100m: 1:10.43 37.47 200m: 2:26.79 38.46 300m: 3:42.74 37.77 400m: 4:54.89 35.26

29. Rokas DREVINSKAS 00 K PM 5:02.32 385 *
50m: 32.17 32.17 150m: 1:47.94 38.94 250m: 3:07.09 39.67 350m: 4:25.16 38.83

100m: 1:09.00 36.83 200m: 2:27.42 39.48 300m: 3:46.33 39.24 400m: 5:02.32 37.16


